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Vegetarian

Garden Salad
Mixed vegetables, lettuce, tomatoes, and cucumbers served
with sweet chili dressing

Vegetable Curry #

Mixed vegetables stewed in coconut and green curry

Basil Tofu ./
Stir fried tofu, jalepenos, in hot chili sauce and basil (basil seasonal)

Mix Vegetable Fried Rice

An assortment of vegetables stir fried with rice

Pho
Pho House Special 14.95
Beef, pork, chicken and shrimp
Chicken, Pork 12.95
Shrimp, Beef or Duck 13.95

P1. Chicken Pho

Rice noodle soup with chicken, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai basil & cilantro
P2. Pork Pho

Rice noodle soup with pork, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai basil and cilantro
P3. BeefPho

Rice noodle soup with beef, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai basil and cilantro
P4. To Fu Pho

Rice noodle with soup tofu, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai basil and cilantro
P5. Duck Pho

Rice noodle soup with roasted duck, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai basil and cilantro
P6. Shrimp Pho

Rice noodle soup with shrimp, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai.basil and cilantro
P7. | Yellow Noodle Kiao with Red Pork

Noodle with bean sprout, green onion, Thai basil & cilantro
P8. Dry Noodle with Shrimp

Noodle with bean sprout, green onion, Thai basil & cilantro
P9.-. Dry Noodle (BBQ Pork)

Noodie with bean sprout, green onion, Thai basil & cilantro
P10. Kao Tom,(Rice Soup)

Shrimp and rice chicken broth with green onion, cilantro,

celery and fried garlic
P11. Meat Ball Pho

Rice noodle soup with meat ball, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai basil & cilantro
P12. Chicken Meat Ball Pho

Rice noodle soup with chicken meat ball, bean sprout, green onion,

Thai basil and cilantro
P13. Tom Yum

Thin rice noodle with hot and sour soup, bean sprouts, onion, peanuts,

and eilantrg. Your choice of chicken, beef, pork, shrimp or tofu

Side Orders

Small Rice 1.95
Large 3.25
Sticky Rice 3.25
Small Fried Rice 3.25
Sweet Chili Sauce 1:50
Pot Sticker Sauce 1.50

Sushi Rolls

101. California Roll
Crab meat, cucumber and avocado
102. California Deluxe
Crab meat, eel sauce, avocado and masago
103. Spicy California #
Spicy crab, masago, eel sauce and avocado
104. Mountain Roll
Shrimp tempura, crab and avocado. Topped with crab meat
105. Shrimp Nigiri
Hand formed tufts of rice topped with wasabi
and thin slices of cooked shrimp
106. Packer Crunch
Shrimp, cream cheese, avocado, tempura crunch and eel sauce
107. Teriyaki Roll
Teriyaki chicken and avocado
108. Precious Roll
Cucumber, pickled radish, crab, avocado and masago
109. Garden Maki
Carrot, cucumber, avocado and pickle radish
110. Tropical Roll
Shrimp, mango, coconut flakes, coconut honey and masago
111. Asparagus Roll
Asparagus, crab and cream cheese
112. Fiesta Roll
Avocado, shrimp tempura and side of avocado mix
113. Inferno Roll 4
Crab, cream cheese, cucumber, siracha,
and fried tempura with chef's hot sauce
114. Tobiko Roll
Mixed crab meat, cucumber and pickled radish
covered with masago
115. Crabmeat Nigiri
Hand formed tufts of rice topped with wasabi and crabmeat

Kid’s Meal

K66. Chicken Nuggets and French Fries

Dessert

D1. Sticky Rice and Mango
D2. Thai Black Rice Pudding
D3. Fried Banana with Ice Cream

Soft Drinks

Thai'lced Tea
Thai iced Coffee
Soda

Hot Tea (Jasmine)

11.95
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13.95
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15.95
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15.95
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4.95

3.25
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Lunch Special

Lunch served only Monday-Friday 11am - 3pm

Vegetarian or Tofu 8.95
Chicken, Beef, Pork, 8.95
Shrimp or Squid 9.95

Entrees

Pad Thai

Stir fried rice noodles with eggs, fresh bean sprouts

and ground peanuts

Pad See Ew

Stir fried rice noodles with broccoli, carrots, eggs, and brown sauce
Pad Kee Mao

Stir fried thick rice noodles with basil, bamboo shoots,

peppers and a touch of chili paste

Noodle Special

Stir fried thick rice noodles with eggs, pineapples, onions,
tomatoes, cucumbers, and carrots

Fried Rice

Stir fried rice with eggs, onions, peas, carrots and broccoli
Garlic Stir Fried

Stir fried onions served on top of freshly steamed mixed vegetables
Ginger and Mushroom #

Sauteed ginger, onions, mushrooms and bell peppers
Broccoli Stir Fry

Broccoli and carrots stir fried in an brown sauce

Sweet & Sour

Sauteed cucumbers, onions, bell peppers, and pineapple

in sweet and sour sauce

Cashew Nut #

Stir fried bell peppers, onions, cashews,

and water chestnuts in a chili paste

Pra Rahm

Sauteed spinach and carrots topped with a hearty peanut sauce
Pad Ped

Sauteed curry paste, onions, green bean, bamboo shoots,
jalapenos and basil

Prik Khing #

Sauteed green beans, onions, bell peppers, and basil in curry paste
Mixed Vegetables #

Stir fried mixed vegetables in a brown sauce

Basil /#

Stir fried vegetables with basil and chili

Curry

Green Curry 4

Choice of meat with coconut milk, bell peppers, bamboo shoots,
basil leaves and eggplant

Red Curry #

Choice of meat with coconut milk, bell peppers,

bamboo shoots and basil leaves

Yellow Curry #

Choice of meat with coconut milk, potatos, carrots,

tomato and sweet onion

Panaang #

Choice of meat with panaang curry, coconut milk, mixed peas
and carrots, bell peppers, green beans and basil leaves
Mussaman

Curry mixed with-coconut milk; potatoes, onions,

peanuts; and-carrots j
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THAI BISTRO

AUTHENTIC THAI CUISINE

Ph: (906) 774 - 2462

607 S. Stephenson Ave.
Iron Mountain, Ml 49801

K1 is1mhaiBistro
www.151ThaiBistro.com

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
Mon - Sun: 11:00 am = 9:00 pm



Appetizers
1. Chicken Satay (4)

Marinated in curry powder, coconut milk, and thai spices.
Served with peanut sauce and pickled cucumbers

2.  Fresh Roll (2)
Freshly sliced lettuce and cucumber rolled in rice
paper skin with chicken served with peanut sauce
3. Spring Roll (4)
Sliced cabbage wrapped in a crispy rice paper
and served with sweet chili sauce

4. Fried Wontons (10)
Stuffed ground pork wrapped with wonton skin and served
with sweet chili sauce

5.  Coconut Prawns (6)

Deep fried with coconut and served with sweet chili sauce
6.  Shrimp Tempura (6)

Deep fried in tempura batter and served with sweet chili sauce
7.  Pot Stickers (8)

Deep fried pork dumplings served with homemade

pot sticker sauce

8.  Avocado Garden Rolls (2)
Freshly sliced lettuce, cugumber and avocado
wrapped in rice paper-served with peanut sauce

9. Crab Rangoons (8)
Cream cheese wrapped in wonton skin,
served with sweet chili sauce
10. Fried Tofu (8)
Deep fried tofu served with sweet chili sauce
11. Chicken Wings (6)
Deep fried chicken wings
12. Curry Puffs (6)
Deep fried dumpling filled with curry pork and potatoes
13. Combination Platter
Rangoons (4) fried wontons (4) chicken wings (6)
spring rolls (2) and chicken satay (2)
14. Deep Fried Calamari
Deep fried crispy calamari

Soup

Vegetable

Chicken;-Pork.or Tofu

Shrimp, Beef, Fish or Squid

Seafood Combo

Extra Meat or Vegetables

Extra Shrimp, Squid, Scallop and Beef
Extra Seafood Combo

SP15. Tom Yum #
Thai hot and sour chili, lemon grass, lime leaves,
mushreoms, onions and a touch of chili paste

SP16. Tom Kha
Light coconut milk with mushrooms, lemon grass,
onion and lime leaves

SP17. Seaweed and Tofu Soup
Seaweed with soft tofu

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

0.95
9.95

7.95

7.95

8.50

6.95
8.95
8.95

16.95

9.50

11.95
11.95
13.95
16.95
3.00
3.50
5.00
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Salads
Vegetable 11.95
Chicken, Pork or Tofu 11.95
Shrimp, Beef, or Squid 13.95
Seafood Combo 16.95
Extra Meat or Vegetables 3.00
Extra Shrimp, Squid, Scallop and Beef 3.50
Extra Seafood Combo 5.00

SD18. Thai Salad
Freshly cut lettuce, cucumbers and tomatoes served
with home made peanut sauce.

SD19. Larb (Lettuce Wraps) #
Your choice of minced meat mixed with red onions, lime juice,
and thai seasonings served with freshly cut lettuce (shrimp excluded)

SD20. Yum Yum Salad
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, and cucumbers
covered with home made sweet chili lime dressing.

SD21. Garden Salad
Fresh vegetables, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers,
chicken served with chili sauce.

Noodles
Vegetable 11.95
Chicken, Pork or Tofu 11.95
Shrimp, Beef or Squid 13.95
Seafood Combo 16.95
Meat Combo 15.95
Extra Meat or VVegetables 3.00
Extra Shrimp, Squid, Scallop and Beef 3.50
Extra Seafood Combo 5.00

N22. Pad Thai
Thin rice noodles stir fried with eggs, fresh bean sprouts, and green onions,
topped with ground peanuts

N23. Pad Thai Macaroni
Macaroni stir fried with eggs, fresh bean sprouts,
and green onions topped with ground peanuts

N24. Pad See Eew

Rice noodles stir fried with eggs, carrots, and broccoli in a brown sauce

N25. Pad Kee Mao Drunken Noodles #
Stir fried wide rice noodles with eggs, bamboo shoots,
bell peppers and hot chili sauce

N26. Special Noodles
Rice noodles stir-fried with eggs, pineapples, onions, tomatoes,
cucumbers and carrots

N27. Rad Na Noodles

Broceoli and carrots stir fried in a brown sauce served over thick rice noodles

N28. Crispy Pan Fried Noodles

Stir fried broccoli and carrots served over crispy fried egg noodles

N29. Pad Woon Sen

Glass noodles stir fried with eggs and mixed vegetables in a brown sauce

N30. Pad Ba Mee So Ba

Egg noodles stir fried with mix vegetables in a brown sauce

N31. Iron Noodle

A mixture of yellow and red curry served with yellow egg noodles

N32. Teriyaki Style
Stir-fried in teriyaki-sauce served over freshly steamed mixed vegetables
and egg noodles

N33. Pad Kee Mao Macaroni #

Stir fried macaroni noodles-with eggs, bamboo-shoots,
bell peppers and hot chili sauce

Fried Rice

Vegetable 11.95
Chicken, Pork or Tofu 11.95
Shrimp, Beef or Squid 13.95
Seafood Combo 16.95
Meat Combo 15.95
Extra Meat or Vegetables 3.00
Extra Shrimp, Squid, Scallop and Beef 3.50
Extra Seafood Combo 5.00

FR31. Fried Rice

Egas, onions, broceoli, peas and carrots
FR32. Crab Fried Rice

Stir fried with eggs, onions, peas and carrots, and crab meat
FR33. Spicy Fried Rice # # 7

Your choice of meat stir fried with eggs, onions,
bell peppers, chili paste, jalapenos, peas & carrots

FR34. Pineapple Fried Rice

Stir fried with eggs, onions, pineapples, cashews, peas and carrots

FR35. Mango Fried Rice

Stir fried with eggs, onions, mangos, peas and carrots

Curry
Vegetable 11.95
Chicken, Pork or Tofu 11.95
Shrimp, Beef, Squid or Duck 13.95
Crab or Mussels 14.95
White Fish 15.95
Meat Combo 15.95
Seafood Combo 16.95
Extra Meat or Vegetables 3.00
Extra Shrimp, Squid, Scallop and Beef 3.50
Extra Seafood Combo 5.00

CR36.Green Curry #

Coconut milk stewed with bell peppers, eggplant and bamboo shoots

CR37.Mussaman #
Coconut milk stewed with carrots, potatoes,
onions and peanut sauce

CR38.Red Curry #

Coconut milk stewed with bell peppers, bamboos shoots and basil

CR39.Panang #
Coconut mil stewed with peas and carrots,
bell peppers and green beans

CR40. Yellow Curry #

Coconut milk stewed with potatoes, carrots and onions

CR41.Roasted Duck Curry 4
Slices of roast duck stewed in coconut milk, tomatoes,
raisins; cashew nuts, pineapples and squash in red curry

CR42.Jungle Curry

Mixed vegetables stewed in broth and red curry paste

CR43.Pineapple Curry #

Coconut-milk stewed with pineapples, bell peppers, in red-curry

CR44. Squash Curry #

Coconut milk stewed with squash in red curry

CR45.Mango Curry #

Coconut milk stewed with mango, onfons and carrots in yellow curry

Chef’s Specials
(No Substitutions)

C1. Almond Nut Stir Fry 13.95
Onions, baby corn, celery and water chestnuts stir fried
in a white wine sauce

C2. General Tso’s

(Chicken)14.95 (Beef)16.95

C3. Sizzling Pepper Steak 14.95

C4. Szechuan Stir Fry 13.95
Choice of chicken, pork or beef

C5. Wonton Soup #98

C6. Roast Duck 19.95

Thai Stir Fry

Vegetable 11.95
Chicken, Pork or Tofu 11.95
Shrimp, Beef or Squid 13.95
White Fish 15.95
Seafood Combo 16.95
Meat Combo 15.95
Extra Meat or Vegetables 3.00
Extra Shrimp, Squid, Scallop and Beef 3.50
Extra Seafood Combo 5.00

SF46. Garlic Stir Fry _
Stir fried onions, garlic, and your choice of meat
over freshly steamed mixed vegetables

SF47. Broccoli Stir Fry

Stir fried broccoli and carrots in brown sauce

SF48. Ginger & Mushroom

Stir fried ginger, onions, mushrooms, green pepper and green onions

SF49. Shower Green

Mixed vegetables topped with rich peanut sauce

SF50. Orange Thai Stir Fry
Your choice of meat deep fried in lightly covered
tempura batter stir fried with a sweet and sour orange sauce

SF51. Sweet and Sour Stir Fry
Onions, pineapples, green onions, bell peppers,
cucurnbers, and carrots stir fried in a sweet and sour sauce

SF52. Cashew Nut Stir Fry
Chili paste stir fried with onions, bell peppers, green onions,
water chestnuts and cashews

SF53. Pra Ram
Lightly stir fried spinach and carrots topped
with your choice of meat and a rich peanut sauce

SF54. Pad Ped #

Stir fried in curry paste with onions, green bean,

bell peppers, bamboo shoots, jalapenos and hasil
SF55. Pad Prik Sod # :

Stir fried bell peppers, jalepenos and sweet oniens in a chili sauce
SF56. Hot Meat Combo

Mixture meats stir fried-with mixed vegetables and chili paste

_SF57. Thai Basil Stir-Fry

Stir fried-onions, bell peppers and jalepenos-in-hot chili paste sauce

SF58. Pad Prik Khing
Green beans sfir fried with bell peppers and chili paste

SF59. Sizzling Seafood Plate .~
Seafood combination stir fried with onions; bell peppers, carrots
and mushrooms Served on a hot sizzling plate



